Department of physics Mou between Postgraduate students of **Department of Physics of GOVT. DIGVIJAY COLLEGE and** 1. GOVT SHIVNATH SCIENCE COLLEGE (C G) 2. GOVT KAMLA DEVI RATHI MAHILA PG COLLEGE **RAJNANDGAON 3. GOVERNMENT NAVEEN COLLEGE, THELKADIH(C G) GOVT SHIVNATH** SCIENCE COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON **GOVT. DIGVIJAY** MOU COLLEGE **GOVT KAMLA DEVI RATHI MAHILA PG COLLEGE RJN GOVT NAVEEN** COLLEGE, THELKADIH,

JOVI AUTONOMOUS PG COLLEGE KJN

Google

2023

ALIAMENTE DE LA CALLAN

TO ALL REAL ROAD

शा विशे पर विशे रत्न नकोटर परिषय महार्थ मार्ग (१२) रत्न नकोटर परिषय

by Automonius P.G. College

of Applical Proposition Soll

Rainendezoo (C.O.)

😭 GPS Map Camera

Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh, India 32RH+CQ3, Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh 491441, India Lat 21.091156° Long 81.029499° 13/10/23 04:08 PM GMT +05:30

JOVI AUTONOIVIOUS PG COLLEGE KJN

2023



Google

INSTRUMENTAL TRAINING

UNDER THIS MOU UG LEVEL SCIENCE STUDENTS OF SHIVNATH SCIENCE COLLEGE RJN, KAMLA DEVI RATHI MAHILA COLLEGE RJN, GOVT NAVEEN COLLEGE, THELKADIH HAS TAKEN KNOWLEDGE ABOUT ELECTRONIC INSTRUMENT OF PRACTICAL PHYSICALLY BY THE PG STUDENTS OF PHYSICS DEPARTMENT GOVT DIGVIJAY COLLEGE.

GPS Map Camera

2023

Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh, India 32RH+C9R, Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh 491441, India Lat 21.091147° Long 81.028869° 13/10/23 11:59 AM GMT +05:30

JOVI AUTONOMOUS PG COLLEGE KJN

2023





COLLEGE VISITNG

UNDER THIS ACTIVITY WE HAVE SHARED KNOWLEDGE ABOUT COLLEGE IT'S HISTORY, PRESENT OPPORUNITY OF GROWTH IN COLLEGE,SHOWN FACILTITIES OF THE COLLEGE LIKE LAB,LIBRARY AUDITORIUM ,GROUND AND OUR CITIES HISTORICAL REPRESENTATION COLLEGE MUSEUM ETC.



विभागीयप्रतिवेदन PHYSICS DEPARTMENT GOVT. DIGVIJAY AUTO. PG COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON (C.G.))

Mou between Postgraduate students of Department of Physics of GOVT.

DIGVIJAY COLLEGE and GOVT SHIVNATH SCIENCE COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON

GOVT KAMLA DEVI RATHI MAHILA PG COLLEGE RJN

GOVT NAVEEN COLLEGE, THELKADIH ,

PHYSICS DEPARTMENT

PRINCIPAL OF GOVT DIGVIJAY AUTONOMOUS POST GRADAUTE COLLEGE, DR K L TANDEKAR UNDER THE GUIDANCE AND PROTECTION OF TANDEKAR AND UNDER THE LEADERSHIP OF HEAD OF DEPARMENT DR P B TAUNK, THE POST GRADUATE STUDENT HAS PARTICIPATED IN 7 DAYS NATIONAL WORKSHOP FROM DIFFERENT UNIVERSITY OF OTHER CITIES, THERE WAS LARGE NUMBER OF STUDENT PARTICIPATED AND LEARN SO MANY THINGS ABOUT PHYSICS. AND THERE WILL MOU SIGNED BETWEEN GOVT DIGVIJAY COLLEGE AND OTHER COLLEGS.AT :-<u>13/10/2023</u> THERE WAS MOU SIGNED BETWEEN_DIGVIJAY COLLEGE and <u>GOVT SHIVNATH SCIENCE COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON</u> <u>GOVT KAMLA DEVI</u> <u>RATHI MAHILA PG COLLEGE RJN</u> <u>GOVT NAVEEN COLLEGE, THELKADIH</u>. AND THERE WERE SO MANY STUDENT PHYSICALLY ATTENTED ALL THE WORKSHOP AND GET KNOWLEDGE ABOUT COLLEGE AND ITS FECILITY.

JOVI AUTONOMOUS PG COLLEGE KJN

MOU SIGNING CEREMONY WAS COMPLTED UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF DR KL TANDEKAR PRINCIPAL OF GOVT DIGVIJAY PG COLLEGE.,DR RENUKA SINHA THELKADIH COLLEGE,MR SHIVENDRA NAGPURE ASST PROFF SHIVNATH SCIENCE COLLEGE,DAKESHWARI SAHU ASST PROFF. KAMLA COLLEGE RJN,DR PB TAUNK HEAD OF PHYSICS ,DR SK PATEL ASTT PROF,L P URWASHA ASST PROF. GOVT AUTONOMOUS DIGVIJAY PG COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON.

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT PHYSICS

GOVT DIGVIJAY COLLEGE RJN

2023